
Perth and Kinross Council recognised Trade Unions are detailed below: 

Union Position Name Telephone Email 

EIS Full time Official Carolyn Weston 01738 450467 perthandkinross@eis.org.uk  

GMB Organiser Vicki Leonard  01382 225491 vicki.leonard@gmb.org.uk 

NASUWT TU Representative Shaun Topen-Cooper  01250 871941 STopenCooper@pkc.gov.uk  

SSTA District Secretary Matthew Mackie  01738 628217 MMackie@pkc.gov.uk   

Unison Regional Organiser Maureen Dickson  01224 620624 M.Dickson@unison.co.uk  

Unison Branch Secretary  Stuart Hope  01738 475098 StuartHope@pkc.gov.uk  

Unison Assistant Branch Secretary Nicola Ferry  NFerry@pkc.gov.uk 

Unison Branch Chair  Vicky Amery 01738 473050 VAmery@pkc.gov.uk 

Unison  Young Members Officer Ronan Ogilvy 01738 475281 RonanOgilvy@pkc.gov.uk 

Unison Equalities Officer Will Miller 01738 452329 WJMiller@pkc.gov.uk 

Unite the Union (T&GW) TU Representative  Don Fraser 01738 477476 dfraser@pkc.gov.uk 

Unite the Union (T&GW) Unite Industrial Officer Katrina Currie   01382 227369 Katrina.currie@unitetheunion.org  
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